Delhi International Airport (India)

Delegate Ms. Geetanjali Singh



Name of Organization	Delhi International Airport Limited (India)
Economy	India
Name of Head Delegate	Swati Vivek Kumar
Title of Head Delegate	Head Coordinator / General Manager
Affiliation	Delhi International Airport Limited (DIAL)
E-mail for Head Delegate	Swati.vivekkumar@gmrgroup.in
E-mail for Organization	intslots.igia@gmrgroup.in
Website	www.newdelhiairport.in
Address	Registered Office : New Udaan Bhawan, Opp. Terminal-3, Indira Gandhi International Airport, New Delhi - 110 037
TEL	+91 11 61239797
Airport Code	DEL



Supplemental Information of the Organization

Slot Coordination at Indira Gandhi International Airport, Delhi is being managed by the airport operating company DIAL by the team of experts having experience in airport operations & planning. The Slots department facilitates airline slot requirements and ensures smooth airport operations by optimum utilization of scarce resources and monitoring the slot related KPIs like slot adherence, OTP, Early arrivals, slot utilization etc.

(Updated May 2023)